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Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Arrington joelle Calcasiev Joelle.arrington@cpsb.org
v
Bernard shannon St. Martin Parish Shennon_bernard@saintmart MWWM
inschools.org
Fi
Bourque Brandle St. Martin Parish brandie_bourque@saintmartt)
nschools.org
J
Buchanan Amanda Acadia abuchanan@acadia k12 la.us a :
Carlin Kami Lake Charles charter foundation Kearlin@lakecharlescharter.o
g \\\ .
N Ca‘-’ e |
)
adrienne_champagne@saint
Champagne Adrienne St. Martin Parish martinschools.org
v
Christian Ledet Dyshel iberia Dychristian@iberia.k12.la.us ﬂh
a2 .
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Comeaux Colleen Lafayette Parish Cscomeaux@lpmonline.com W CJW
/]
scompliment@ascadia.kd2.la.
Compliment sareh Acsdia Pliment®: % (/(mr b\)l
Vi
Cormier Anne Acadia Parish abcormier@acadia.k12 la.us
Couch Molly Acadla Parish Mcouch@scadla.kl12.]a.us m COU.CJ‘J
v
Crappell Heather $t. Mary Parish herappell @stmarykl2.net A ULP
(& PM J
Cuccia Holly Cameron Parish holly_cuccia@®camsch.org H CL(W
' v
¢
Daley Tiffany Calcasieu Tiffany.daley@cpsb.org \1 /l_,u
i )
\/4 v /
Doucet Aimee Acadia aldoucet@acadia.ki2.la.us u U\ 0\_ xL/(
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Dugas Keily Lafayette Parish kmdugas@Ipmonline.com W h >
/]
Dupuls Stephanie Lafayette Spdupuis@lpssonline.com
/]
Eastin Nicole Iberia nieastin@iberia.k12.12.us
Enlund Sandie Lafayette Parish sgenlund @lpssonline.com % l W
J
Farque Michelle Calcasieu michelle.farque@cpsd.org %M 9 w
Zi 1
Fontenot Margaret Lafayette mofontenot@lpssonline.com
From 3l Lafayette jcfrom@Ipssonline.com a’(’_
P _
Fuselier Ashley Cameron Ashiey_fuselier@camsch.org %AW _AJ\‘))\/\'/
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Gary Connie Acadis Parish cgary@acadiax12.la.us
Gautreaux Laurs Acadia Parish Lgautreaux@acadia.k12.ls.us m &d‘:‘zj&“’/
Gibson Tiffany Acadia tgibson@acadia.k12.ja.us
8
1/ .
Gonzales Lainey Vermition lainey.gonzales@vpsb net
AR
Goodly Jjasmine Charter Schools USA L WMTWN”'C
Goodly Veronica Calcasiev veronica.goodly@cpsb.org N & M\l C& %‘m@m
}/}J 7&7 _
Gregory-Graff Afison Vermilion Allison.gregorygrafi@vpsb.net
Griffith Laura Calcasieu

— s
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Kalla_guidry@saintmartinsch
Guidry Kalla Seint Martin Parish ools.org
Gulllory Frances LeeAnns Jefferson Devis Parish m"“"‘"“'“:md”“u-“ W % %
/
Hager Megan Vermilion parish megan.hager @vpsb.net \
L
U -
Hil Terry LPSS tghill@Ipssonline.com l U/W\ G w
Hughes Wanda St. Mary whughes@stmaryk12.net
ibach Jaime_{bach@saintmartinsch . J}n&\
ac| Jaime St Martin Parish odks oy (e
/
Jennings Katle Acadis Kjennings@acadia.k12.la.us KOR ‘ "J . 5 b
™ J|
e
Jones Dwyla St. Mary Parish dwjones@stmaryk12.net DM‘ﬁQQ %
/]
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Knisely Littian Calcasieu Parish 111limn. knisely@cpsb.org M M
s/
Landry Bisise Iberla Perish bliandry@Iberia.k12.1a.us
|
Loper Patricia Nstional Heritage Academies | 101.plopez@nhaschools.com| ™ L\‘
ra
Mansion Delana Lafayette Opmansion@{pssonline.com MMW/
J
Martin Jermaine Calcasieu Jermaine. martin@cpsb.org m “m\ \mm{ \' \ vs
\
McGregor DeAnna Beauregard Parish dmcgregor@beau. k12 la.us
jeannine_menard@saintmarti
Menard Jeannine $t Martin nschools.org
Moore Lisa Calcasiou lisa.moore@cpsh.org n) 0
Oy QAL )
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Masg Mirni

Moore Mary iberis mamoore@iberia k12 1a us

Morgan Ledie Beauregard Imorgan®beay k12 la.us

S, Kenyonna Calcasieu Parish kenyonna moswes@cpb org %nﬂ(ﬁ% V h i‘
Mesiling Michelle Lafayette Msmullins@ipssonline.com \4\& M\l& s

\& h

Metson Keiley Acadia Parish knelson@acadia k12 /3.0

OMeal Stacie Calcasieu tacie oneal@cpsh.org MO

ey Gy ,

O'Cuain Tevya Calcasieu tevya oquan@cpid org
Palacios jennifer Vermilion Parish jennifer palacios@vpib . net

Pl
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Pacca Sabrina Coalcasiey sabrina.cacca@®cpsh org
2 o
tammy. riche® vﬁb’;\ T 7
Biche Tammy vermilion ki petimga: T 5>
('/‘. /oy J\
/
eal Fara Calcasieu fueal @ mcneese ody ﬁ
N4
Lake Charles Charter
Shrewsherry Joy " tation joyshrewsherry@gmail.com ,
1'\ — ~
Sgue Aubri iberia Parish aubuller@iberia k12 .1n.us
g
Smmang Sheila Beauregard simmons@beau. k12 18,05 WL M
J]
kylle_gimon@saintmartinsch /
Ymon-Frice Kylie Saimt Martin Parigh ools.org ’;‘ & %/
\ P
/
Srtig bulie Calcasiey

Julie sittig@cpsh org . M
é \
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Sonnier Tasha Lafayette tmsonnier@Ipssonline.com
Theriot Angela Lafayette Parish amtheriot@lpssonline.com
| 3
Turner Martey Lafayette Parish mrturner@Ipssoniine.com MW / wm
i
Turner Nickesha Laf s 101.ktumer9r:hnchools.co
Ni
[ S, -
Vermillion Carol Calcasieu carol.vermillion@cpsb.org él M v
Wallis Melissa Lafayette Mjwallis@lpssonline.com - \b 1
’}\)l;-oo\ &L 4
Willismson Kelly St. Mary kwilliamson@stmaryk12.net
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